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Exhibit 
No. 

Student 
Name 

Student  
Major Title 

10:00 -
10:55 

11:00 -
11:55 

1:00 - 
1:55 

2:00 -   
2:55 

AE-01 
Amber Doniere 

Elementary 
Education 

I am Strong, but I am tired    X 

ME-01 

Rachel Ear 
Public Health 
Education 

Burmese Refugees in Malaysia: A 
Public Health Perspective 

X    

AE-02 
Francheska 
Elliott & Sasha 
Anderson 

Public Health 
Education 

Photovoice: Visual Documentation of 
Environmental and Health Related 
Stressors in the Montagnard 
Hypertension Community 

  X  

ME-02 
Zheng Feng Art FACE  X   

AE-03 
Anna Rafalowski Art Cycle: Playful Forms   X  

AE-04 
Sierra Wilkinson Art Betty and Guy: A Color Study   X  

 

~ Exhibits will be up for the duration of the Shaded Times. ~ 
~ Authors will be present during the time marked “X”.  ~ 

 

 


