SCHEDULE OF VISUAL ARTS EXHIBITS

(Arranged Alphabetically by Student Last Name)

ALL EXHIBITS WILL BE IN THE CONE BALLROOM

Exhibit No.	Student Name	Student Major	Title	10:00 - 10:55	11:00 - 11:55	1:00 - 1:55	2:00 - 2:55
AE-01	Amber Doniere	Elementary Education	I am Strong, but I am tired				X
ME-01	Rachel Ear	Public Health Education	Burmese Refugees in Malaysia: A Public Health Perspective	X			
AE-02	Francheska Elliott & Sasha Anderson	Public Health Education	Photovoice: Visual Documentation of Environmental and Health Related Stressors in the Montagnard Hypertension Community			X	
ME-02	Zheng Feng	Art	FACE		X		
AE-03	Anna Rafalowski	Art	Cycle: Playful Forms			X	
AE-04	Sierra Wilkinson	Art	Betty and Guy: A Color Study			X	

[~] Exhibits will be up for the duration of the Shaded Times. ~

[~] Authors will be present during the time marked "X". ~